LSPX FCR
Atmospheres containing explosive dust
 FCR asynchronous brake motors
C15.1
CATEGORY 2
ZONE 21
GENERAL USE : U.G.
Enclosed three-phase asynchronous

• Decentralised system with variable speed drive
close to a LSMVPX FCR
Designation / Codification
ATEX
II 2D
T 125°C
4P
1500 min-1 LSPX 80 L 0.9 IM 3001
(IM B5)
230/400 V
50 Hz U.G. FCR J02 10 N.m A1
Specific
application
Speed
polarity
Motor
series
Motor
frame
 size
Manuf.
index
(motor)
Motor rated
power : kW
Mounting
position
Power supply
frequency and
voltage
Use
Brake
type
Selected
inertia
Brake
torque
T Box and
PE
position
All the products in this catalogue have a code.
The coding table is incorporated in the price list together with the list of designations.
Each brake motor product is classified first in order of power and then in order of speed.
Codification example :
For 4P flange brake motor operating in  zone 21
Designation :
4P LSPX 80 L 0.9 kW IM3001 (IM B5) 230/400 V
50 Hz U.G. FCR J02 10 N.m A1
GEARBOXES DRIVING SPEED VARIATION
Separate variable speed drive
Centralised system
Integrated variable speed drive
Decentralised system
Encoder
                            “MI” integrated
                            FCR brake motor
Universal
mounting
 “MU”
                   Standardised
                     B5 (FF) or B14 (FT)
                       FCR brake motor
              Foot mounted
                  FCR brake motor
COMPABLOC
ORTHOBLOC
MANUBLOC
MULTIBLOC
Input shaft
AP“ ”
LSPX FCR
Atmospheres containing explosive dust
 FCR asynchronous brake motors
C15.4
CATEGORY 2
ZONE 21
1. These values are given for information only.
Rated
 power
at  50 Hz
Rated
speed
Rated
torque
Rated
current
Power
factor Efficiency
Starting current
/
Rated current
Starting torque
/
Rated torque
Moment of
inertia
Brake
torque
Weight1
IM B2 or B5
Motor
type
Brake
type
PN
kW
NN
min-1
MN
N.m
IN  400 V
A
Cos ϕ
100 %